[EELETENR]

JRRRER (RH®)

9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00
JR Nara Station [East Exit] Bus Stop No.4
e 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05
Kintetsu Nara Station Bus Stop No. 20
S
A 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07
Kencho-mae
HEILILTE
== & 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30
Arrives at Mt. Wakakusa Summit
ESTIIE]
SR S 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:00
Departs from Mt. Wakakusa Summit
B Fra]
10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 17:23
Kencho-mae
ISR RRE Y
T 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 17:25
Kintetsu Nara Station Drop-off Point
JRERER A
ER GIP0) 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 17:30

JR Nara Station [East Exit] Bus Stop No.4




	若草山時刻表

